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ROLLINGSTONE COMMUNITY 

CHARTER SCHOOL #4293-07 

 
 

61 Main St 
Rollingstone, MN 55969 

Phone: 507-410-2171 
www.rollingstonecommunityschool.com  

 
 

Anthony Reisdorfer Head of School/Lead Teacher treisdorfer@rollingstonecommunityschool.com 

Peggy Walters School Office Coordinator pwalters@rollingstonecommunityschool.com 

Tracy Tweeten-Lind Director of Special Education ttweeten-lind@hved.org; Phone: 507-459-0576 

Megan Dawson Behavior Specialist mdawson@hved.org  

Emilee Morrison SPED Teacher (ASD), Variance for ABS emorrison@rollingstonecommunityschool.com 

Megan Lentner Teacher 1-2 mlentner@rollingstonecommunityschool.com 

Anna Sieve Teacher 3-5 asieve@rollingstonecommunityschool.com 

Teacher? Teacher K ? 

Jen Warner Winona Health RN jwarner@winonahealth.org 
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